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1 Umapati Behera
S/o- Kali Behera

VilllPo: KesriPada,
PS: Jarada, Block:
Patrapur, Dist: Ganjam

07 10411994 29+ ATCE 56.50 Second 1250 842 67.36 First 63.84 50 4
Years

30 80

2 3 Sasmita Barik
D/o- Bhikari Charan
Barik

At: Paikapada Patana,
Po: Narisnghapur, Dist:

Cuttack, Pin: 754032

13/06/1993 30+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 64.50 First 1152 85.33 First 78.92 50 '10 60

3 Smrutisudha Nanda
D/o- Prasant Kumar
Nanda

At- Kunjabana,
Po: Brajarajpur,
PSA/ia: Ranpur,
Dist: Nayagarh, Dist
752026

16/05/1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 498 83.00 First '1350 1153 85.41 u.67 50 4 years 80 Fresh

4 7 Rojina Lenka
D/o- Lingaraj Lenka

- Muraripur, Po: Ekadal,
PS: Kanpur, Dist: Cuttack,
Pin: 754037

211O5t1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)cr) 436 12.67 First 1350 1167 6.44 82.21 50
Years

30 80 Fresh

5 B Rasmita Sahoo
D/o- Harekrishna Sahoo
W/o- Jitendra Sahoo

At: Balabhadrapur, Po:

Malisahi, PS: Nayagarh,
Block: Nuagaon, Dist:
Nayaqarh, Pin: 752070

'18/04/1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 428 71.33 1350 83.63 First 79 85 50 6
Years

30 Fresh

I Satyabadi Sahoo
S/o- Maheswar Sahoo

At: GopinathPur,
Po: SinghanathPith,
PS: Badamba. Distl
Cuttack,
Pin: 754031

a4lo7 t197B 45+ D El.Ed)cT) 750 425 Second '1400 68.64 First 50 11

years
30 80 Fresh

7 10 Chandan Kumar Das
S/o- Bishnu Charan Das

AUPO- Prathamakhanndi,
Via: Dharmasla,
Dist: Jajpur,
Odisha Pin: 755008

26t13t1992 31+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 750 First '1350 1089 80.67 First 76 24 50 4 years 30 80 Fresh

8 11 Chinky Dalai
D/o- Tapan Dalai

At-PatasundarPur,
Po: Alasahi, Block:
Astarang
Dist: Puri, Odisha, Pin
7 52109

06103/2001 22+ 600 378 63.00 First 1350 1078 79.85 74.67 50 No 0 50 Fresh

9 12 Bijay Kumar Malik
S/o- Dhruba Chanra
Malik

AVPO- Ptathamakhanndi,
Via: Dharmasla.
Dist: Jajpur,
Odisha, Pin; 755008

15/06/1990 33+ D. Ed.Sp.Edu
(v.1.)

750 363 48 40 Third 2635 2073 78.67 First 50 4 years 30 80 Fresh

10 13 Rasmita Behera
D/o- Bhagirathi Behera

- Handighara,
Po: Taratarini Hills,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pinr 761018

09/08/2001 22+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 392 65.33 First '1350 1063 78.7 4 Flrst 7 4.62 | 50 No 0 50 Fresh
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118754321 Fresh50 NoF rst 83 541146 84.89'1350483 80.50600D.Er.Ed)cT)15110t2001

Pin: 7610'16

AVPo BadamadhaPur,
Dist: Ganjam Odisha,

Monalisha Pa rida

D/o- Babula Parida
1411

Fresh2050 2 yearsFirst1013135069.50 First600 41125+01t1211,998At: Padmapur,
Po: Gandahati,

Via; Garabandha,
Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha Pin.761215

Kasturi Basupati15

7A Fresh2050 02
Year

05
Months

First 79.851131 83.78First 135071.00600 426D.Er. Ed)cT)28+2010511995At: Bhanjamarga,
PO: Hinjilicut, Dist: Ganiam'

Odisha. Pin: 761102
D/o- Subash Chandra

Sahu
Wo- Shasikant Sahu

Silpa Kumar Sahu16

50 FreshNo 0u.62 5086.59 F irst1350 1 169First481 80.1760023+ D.Er Ed)cT)08/01/2000At- Hasimpur,
Pc: Ghantiadi
Via: Baliapal, DistiBalasore,

Odisha, Pin: 756026

Dlo- Shiva Prasad Sahoo
Madhusmita Sahoo14

Fresh50No80.00 5084.96 First'1350 1147First413 68 8326+ D.Et Ed)CT)04/06/1997

Po: Mugupur,
PS:AnandaPUr,
Oist: Keonjhar, Odisha,

JasobantaPur,

Pin.758022

Sukanta Kumar

S/o- Trilochan Sahoo
Sahoo'1815

50 Fresh50 No80.92'1115 82.591350First463D.El.Ed)cr)27+23t0411996Pakala Palli, Aska,
Dist:Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761 110

Furna Chandra Sahu

S/o- Charan Sahu
1916

Fresh10 6050 1 Year
7

Months

First 77.3383.411350 112666.40 First750 498D.Er.Ed)CT)37+14t04t1986t: Patasura, Po: Bamara,

PS: Patakura,
Dist:Kendrapada, Odisha,
Pinr 79153

Ritanjali Parida
D/o- Aiaya Kumar Parida

2017

80 Fresh03
Years

06
Months

3073.38 5085.48 FrrstSecond 1350277600D.El.Ed)cT)26+03/04/1997Vill: Kashinagar,
PO: Kashinagar,
Dist: Gajapah, Odisha,
Pin: 761206

Rokkam Chittiba
S/o- Rokkam Prakash

Rao

bu2118

Fresh

5Aa/.

Disabilit
v

Locomot
or

0 5050 NoFrrst73.191350 98856 83 Second600 34125+26/10/1998AUPorAshrayag
Via: Gumma, PS: Serango,

Dist: Gaiapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761207

ada,
22 Subasita Sne

Limma
S/o- Prakash Chandra

Limma

hamaya19

E
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707504D.Et.Ed)cr)

D/o- GoPal Basupati
12

17

0

0First77 .17600

115/46.17
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20 Binod Kumar Swain
S/o- Banamali Swain

At- Dugal,
Po: Brahmanapada,
PS:Satyabadi,
Block: Satyabadi,
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin 752014

07 t07 t1997 26+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 449 74.83 1 101 81.56 First 79.49 50 No 0 Fresh

24 Brundabana Pujari
S/o- Natha Pujari

At: Gadara, Po:

Chhelagada,
Via: Chandragiri,
PS: R. Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin 761017

o2t04t1993 30+ D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 281 46.83 1350 69.'19 Firsl 62.31 50 0 50 Fresh

22 25 Tapeswar Bhoi
S/o- Balaram Bhoi

At: Chacharabhata,
PO: Ghonsar,
Via. Khaprakhol,
Dist: Balangir, Odisha,
Pin 767028

121O8t1996 27+ D Er.Ed)Cr) 600 322 53.67 Second '1095 81 .11 First 50 2
Years

20 70 Fresh

26 Bhaskar Chandra Jena
S/o- Rabindra Jena

At; Tulapadi,
Po: Deopada,
Via: Manjuri Road,
PS: Bhandari Pokhari,
Dist: Bhadrak, Odisha,
Pitl: 754205

03/05/1996 27+ D E.Ed)Cr) 600 298 49.67 1350 '1099 81.41 First 71 .64 0 Fresh

24 27 BhagyadarshiniSingh
D/o- Late Prasanta
Kumar Singh

At: Nanpur,
Po/PS: Calichandrapur,
Dist: Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin. 7 54205

15t06t2002 21+ D.Ed Sp.Edu
(v.t )

600 423 70.50 First 2115 40.27 First 74.45 50 No 50 Fresh

28 Alyana Rushi Kumar
S/o- A Dharma Rao

AVPo: Machamara,
Via: Uppalada,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761211

10/05/1995 28+ D Er Ed)CT) 600 408 First 1350 1072 79.41 First 75.90 No 0 50

26 Pinki Kumari Sahu
D/o- Ghasiram Sahu

At: Niladri Chandrapur,
Por Talapada,
Block: Patrapur, PS:
Jarada,
Dist. Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761209

22t01t1997 26+ D.Et Ed)CT) 600 445 74.'17 First 1350 '1 '151 85.26 First 8'1.85 No 30 Fresh

t
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o
=
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First '1350 50

21 Second No

1350 72.67

Second 50 No 50

2635 0

68.00 50 Fresh

50 80
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27 30 Motilal Kuanr
S/o- Raghu Kuanr

At: Putkelchuan,
Po: Ghunsar,
Via: Khaprakhol,
Dist: Balangir, Odisha,
Pin 767028

10/05/1995 28+ 600 294 49.00 Second 1350 1027 76.07 First 67.74 50 No 0 50 Fresh

28 Renuka Raika
D/o-Titash Raika

At: Libiriguda, Po: Parimala,
PS: R.Udayagiri,
Block:Nuagada,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761016

1510411997 26+ D.El.Ed)CT) 600 381 63.50 Second 1350 70.30 First 50 No 0 50 Fresh

Maheswar Nayak
S/o- Haris Chandra
Nayak

At: Hatibadi, Poi Parisal,
PS Rayagada,
Dist:Gajapati,
Odisha Pin:761213

24tO712000 23+ 600 394 65.67 First 1013 7 5.04 72.15 50 1 Year 10 60 Fresh

30 Thirlangi Vinodh Kumar
S/o- Thirlangi Papa Rao

AVPo: Machamara,
Via: Uppalada,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin 761211

10/06/'1996 27+ D EI,Ed)CT) 600 468 78.00 First 1350 1066 78 96 First 7 8.67 50 No 0 50

31 36 Barsarani Nayak
D/o- Gopinath Nayak

AVPO; Kendudhipi,
Dist; Nayagarh, Odisha
Pin:752079

25t16t1998 25 D.Ed.Sp.Ed
(Ht)

600 424 First 1829 73.16 First 72.68 50 4 years 30 80 Fresh

32 3"7 Madhusmita Khilar
D/o- Sambhunath Khilar
W/o- Padmalochan Barik

At: Chaulisabira,
Po: Sabira, Via: Soro,
PS: Soro, Dist: Balasore,
Pin: 756045

1410311991 32+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 754 466 First 1350 1 '164 a6 22 First 50 5 years 30 80

JJ 38 Sanjaya Badatya
S/o Raghunath Badatya

AVPo: Bamakoi,
PS: K.Nuagaon,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pi 761U2

20103/1999 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 439 73.17 First 1350 1165 86.30 First 82.26 No 0 50

Chandan Luhar
S/o- Nandalal Luhar

At: Sankunjari,
Po: Jagdalpur,
PS: Jharbandh,
Dist: Bargarh, Odisha,
Pin: 768036

1? t11t1993 30+ D.Ed.Sp.Edu
(H.1.)

600 311 Second 2500 1730 69.20 65.84 50 3
Years

30 80 Fresh

40 Mukesh Pradhan
S/o- Mohan Pradhan

AVPo: Bamakoi,
PS: K.Nuagaon,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin 761M2

22t0312000 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 352 65.33 First 1350 1117 8?.74 First 77 .38 50 2 years 20 70 Fresh
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D.Er.Ed)CT)

949 68.21

D Er. Ed)CT) 1350 First

Fresh

70.67 2500

77 .62 Fresh

24+ 50 Fresh

34 39 51.83 First

23
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Madhusmita Priyadarsini
D/o- Manol Kumar Padhi

AVPo: Kurai,
Block: Odagaon,
Dist: Nayagarh, Odisha,
Pin:752090

20t01t2000 D.El.Ed)CT) 600 72.67 1350 1197 88.67 First 83.7 4 50 No 0 50 Fresh

3'/ 42 lvlamata Patra
D/o- Gopal Chandra
Patra

At: Rautura,
PoA/ia: Pratappur,
PS: Baliapal, Dist:

Balasore,
Odisha Pin: 756083

17105/1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 4U First '1 190 88.1s First a3 28 '1 year '10

38 43 Minati Pradhan
D/o- Nabaghan Pradhan

At: Keshakera,
Po: Ambapada,
Via: Brahmagiri,
PS: Puri Sadar,
Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Pin 75201'1

24t02t1994 29+ D.Et.Ed)cT) 432 First 1079 First 77.49 No 0 50 Fresh

44 Sarita Ekka
D/o- Lakhana Ekka

At: Goppur, Po; Nuagaon,
PS: Hatibari,
Distr Sundargarh, Odisha,
Pin: 770035

04ta511991 32+ CT 600 403 67.17 First '1 100 775 70.45 First 69 29 50 No 0 Fresh

40 45 Ranjan Behera
S/o- Kusa Behera

Bamakoi,
PS: K Nuagaon,
Block. Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pir.761042

15tO3t2oA1 22+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 62.83 1350 1069 First 74.15 50 No 0 50 Fresh

41 Mamatarani Ranasingh
D/o-Natabar Ranasingh
Wo- Chandrasekhar
Majhi

Chellagada,
Via: Chadragiri,
Block: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:761017

10t05t1994 29+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 291 48.50 Second 1350 889 65 85 First 60.5'1 No 0 Fresh

42 47 Markanda Behera
S/o- Prafulla Behera

Sarabadi
Via: Sorada, PS:

Badagada,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 76'1 108

0510211997 D El.Ed)cT) 600 72.83 First 1350 11'10 a2.22 F irst 79.33 No 0 Fresh

43 Ganesh Behera
S/o- Anadi Behera

Bamakai,
PS: K. Nuagan,
Block: Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin 761042

19t01t2001 22+ D.Er.Ed)cr) 600 410 68.33 First 1350 1098 81.33 First 71 .33 50 No 0 50 Fresh
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50 Nirakara Mahanty
S/o- Bipra Mahanty

AUPo: Khallingi,
Via/PS: Pattapur,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin 751013

24+ D.Er Ed)CT) 600 469 78.17 First '1350 1120 82.96 First 81.49 50 3
Years

80 Fresh

Mantu Pradhan
S/o- Purna Chandra
Pradhan

AUPo: Bamkoi,
PS: K.Nuagam,
Block: Digapahandi,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761042

21t0212000 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 448 74.67 1350 1084 80 30 First 78.56 No 0 50 Fresh

46 Arjun Panthia
S/o- Dambaru Panthia

At: Badadubuli,
Po: Saragiguda,
Block: Borigumma,
Dist: Koraput,
Pin: 764056

1810412001 D.Ed.Sp.Ed
(v.t)

600 First 2635 2000 75.90 First 73.48 50 No 0 Fresh

47 53 Priyanka Sahu
D/o- Sadananda Sahu

tr Bendalia,
Po: Bendalia,
PS: Sadar, Via: Berhmapur,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 760002

14l05/1999 24+ 600 Second 1350 1132 First 7 4.62 No 0 50 Fresh

48 54 Shibani Sahoo
D/o- Niranjan Sahoo

t Gudiapatana,
Po: Naranagoohha,
Via, Aliyas, Dist: JaiPur,

Pinr 755036

05i 06/2003 20+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 373 First 1350 1 061 78.59 First 73.54 50 No 0 50 Fresh

49 Puspanjali Sabar
D/o- Satya Sabar

At: Lailai, Po: Gandahati,
PS: Rayagada, Dist:
Gajapati
Odisha Pin:761215

12105/1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 377 First 1073 79.48 First 74.',6 50 No 0 50 Fresh

50 56 Kailash Mandala
S/o- Ghasina Mandala

At: Kuntumunda,
Po: Titimiri, Block: GunuPur
Dist: Rayagada, Odisha,
Pin: 765033

05/05/1998 25+ D.El.Ed)CT) 600 47 .50 1350 937 69.41 Firsl 62.67 50 2 years 20 70 Fresh

51 Sambida Mahapatra
S/o- Basudeva
Mahapatra

At: Radhakanta Street,
Po: Purushothampur,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 7610'18

18/05/1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 459 76.50 First 1350 1132 83 85 First 81.59 50 l Year '10 60 Fresh

52 58 lvlanisha Goudo
D/o- Khageswar Goudo

Om Shanti Colony
Lane-2, Paralakhemundi,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:761200

0310512002 21+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 500 17 .80 First 1350 1091 80 81 First 80.00 50 0 50 Fresh

1oth
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50First23+45
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61 Priyanka Behera
D/o- Benudhar Behera
Wo- Amulya Kumar

Dalai

At: JhadeswarPur,
Po; K.GopunathPur,
PS: Nemalo. Dist: Cuttack,

Odisha, Pin: 754134

11t1211997 26+ D.Er. Ed)cr) 600 427 71 .17 First '1350 1086 80.44 First No 0 50 Fresh

54 62 Simant Raika
S/o- Galiad Raika

At: Tarjasing
Po: Sindhiba. PS: Serango,

Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:761207

01t07 t19 29+ D El.Ed)cT) 600 61.17 First '1350 73.26 First 69.54 50 l Year 10 60

55 63 Madhusmita Swain
D/o- Susant Swain

At: Poparanga,
Po: Bindha, PS: Pipili,

Dist: Puri, Odisha,
Ptn.752104

17 tO611994 29+ D,Ed,SP
(DHH)

600 301 50.17 Second 2500 76.36 First 50 No 0 50

55 Praveen Kumar
Choudhary
S/o- Maralidhar
Choudhary

Vill: Deopur, Po:

Labanayagada, Via:
Garabandha, Dist GajaPati,
Odisha, Pin: 761215

21t0511999 24+ D.Er.Ed)cT) '10 82.00 First 1350 14.41 First 74.87 3
Years

30 80 Fresh

57 65 At: PadamaPur, Po:

Karadasingi,
Via/PS: Rayagada
Dist:Galapati, Odisha,
Pin:-161213

21t04t2000 600 421 70.17 First 1350 1132 83.8s First 79.64 50 No 0 50 Fresh

58 68 Kishor Kumar Sabar
S/o- Laxman Sabar

At: Sanduguda,
Po:Chalakamba,
PS/Block: Gunupur,
Dist: Rayagada, Odisha,

Pin 765033

09/06/1993 D.Er.Ed)CT) 800 61.63 First 1350 73.48 First 69.07 50 No 0 50 Fresh

Bivisana Sabar
S/o- Sahadev Sabar

At: Haduguda, Po: SrijhollY,

PS: Gunupur,
Via: Bikrampur,
Block:Ramanaguda,
Dist: Rayagada, Odisha,
Pin:764062

01/01/1995 D.El.Ed)cr) 600 236 39.33 Third '1350 1065 78.89 First 66.72 2
Years

20 70 Fresh double
Applicati

on
submitte

d

60 7A Biswajit Nayak
S/o- Harihar Nayak

Ramaranga
Po: Katikata.
Via;Asuresware,
Dist: Cuttack, Odisha,
Pin:754209

19/01/1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 429 71 50l First '1350 '1098 81.33 First 78.31 50 3
Years

30 80 Fresh

!

989 Fresh

1909 Fresh

'1010 50

23+ D.Er.Ed)cT)
Nandini Choudhury
D/o- Surya Choudhury

30+ 493

28+
50
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61 71 Pritinanda Priyadarshini
D/o- Ajay Kumar Lenka

At: Ankulapada,
Po: Narendrapur,
PS: Banpur, Dist: Khordha,
Pin: 75203'1

29t03t2003 20+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 488 81.33 First 1350 1077 First 80.26 50 No 0 50 Fresh

62 72 Sandip Kumar Pradhan
S/o- Pramod Pradhan

At: Bharatpur,
Po: Bharatpur,
PS: Nachuni, Dist: Khordha,
Odisha, Pin: 752035

22t43t2002 21+ D.El.Ed)CT) 600 472 First 1152 First 83.28 50 No 0 50 Fresh

63 73 Bibhuti Bhusan
Samantaray
S/o- Harihar lvluduli

AUPo: Sinduria.
PS: Ranpur, Dist:

Nayagarh,
Odisha, Pin: 752q,5

05/07/1998 25+ D.El.Ed)cr) 600 351 58.50 Second 1350 1025 75.93 First 70.56 50 No 0 50 Fresh

64 75 KilliJagadish
S/o- KilliTirupati Rao

AUPo; Machamara,
Via uppalada,
PS: Gurandi, Block:
Gosani,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:761211

01t1?j2000 23+ 600 368 61 33 First 1350 79.'18 First 74.10 No 0 50

65 79 Aparajita Mohanty
D/o- Ajaya Kumar
Mohanty
Wo- Deepak Ranjan Giri

At: Madhusudan nagar,
near BSNL Office,
Po: Sobara, Dist: Jaipur,
Odisha, Pin: 7550'19

01/06/'1994 29+ 600 388 64.67 First 1400 70.43 First 68.70 50 l Year 10 60 Fresh

82 DharitriSahoo
D/o- Kailash Chandra
Sahoo

AVPo: Bhimpur,
PS: Banpur, Dist: Khordha,
Odisha, Pin: 752031

'13/06/'1998 25+ D.Ed.Sp.Ed
(vt)

600 412 68.67 First 2121 80.49 First 78.30 No 0 50 Fresh

67 83 Snehanjali Lohora
D/o- Harsa Kumar
Lohora

Tabarada,
PS: R. Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin 761214

25l05/1999 24+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 388 6,4.67 First 1350 1C41 77 .11 First 50 2 years 20 70 Fresh

68 84 Aparajita Routa
D/o- Neekakantha Routa

At: Krushnapur,
Po: Karadasing,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:7612'13

03/05/1995 28+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 232 38.67 Third '1350 '1013 75.04 First 63.85 50 0 Fresh

!
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E
z

79.78

'1350

Fresh501077D.Er.Ed)CT)

986D.Er.Ed)CT)

50
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73.28
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151412 13111086 75431 805 years 305078.2180.15 First135073 83 First44360028+ D.Er.Ed)CT)'19/08/'1995AVPo: Thebra,
Block: Lakhanpur,
Dist: Jharsuguda, Odisha,

Pin: 768219

85 Susmita Hati
D/o- Shyamsundar Hati

69

Fresh8003
Years

5065.6971,.41 First9641350Second317 52.83600D.Er.Ed)cr)09/03/1995At: Khaliapani,
Po:Darlimunda,
PS: Jonk, Via/Dist:
Nuapada,
Odisha Pin: 766105

Nandalal Bariha
S/o- Nua Singh Bariha

'70

80 Fresh303
Years

50FirEt 77.4480.7 41090135070.00 First600 42027+08/03/1996

Barpali, Dist; Bargarh,
Odisha, Pin: 768029

Bhatigaon, Via71 89 Chhatrapati Mahananda
S/o- Bankabihari
Mahananda

Fresh0 50No50First 63.5967.26908'135055.33 Second600o.Er.Ed)cr)25+02/03/'1998t: Ukarasingi, Po

Talamunda, PS: Rayagada'
Via: NarayanaPUr, Dist:

Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin:761212

93 Parsuram Sabar
S/o- DhanapatiSabar

72

Fresh0 50No5071.7 478.59 First1061SecondJJ., 56.33600D.Er.Ed)cr)28+20/06/1995A1: Bada Kainchapur,
Po: Kalyanpur,
Dist: Ganiam, Odisha,
Pin: 761026

Kamini Behera
D/o- Jhadia Behera

73 94

Fresh50No5067 .029741400First467750D.El.Ed)CT)31+10t01t1992At: Krushnanagar Patana

Po: Laxminagar,
PS: Jajpur road,
Dist: Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 7550'15

Rakesh Kumar NaYak

S/o- Pramod Kumar
Nayak

74 95

50 Fresh06 years50First 63.0567.0714005J.O/ Second32260027+ D.Er.Ed)cT)12t0311996AUPo: Janha.
PS: Panikoili, Bock: Korai,

Dist: Jajpur, Odisha,
Pin: 755019

Ganesh Behera
S/o-Golak Chandra
Behera

75 96

50 Fresh0No71 .54 50First7 5.93'1350 1025First6'1.67600 37027+ D.Er. Ed)cT)10/08/1996t Talaul, Po: Tumula,
PS: Serango, Block:
Gumma,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin.761247

97 Kuna Bhuyan
S/o Minjira Bhuyan

76

E
IL

d
o=

IL

Fresh1082

30
28+

86

D.El.Ed)cT)

'1350

069.57 First62.27

--=r---
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77 9B Pitara Bhuyan
S/o- Late Pilima Bhuyan

At: Jaradi. Po: Titimiri,
Bock: Gunupur,
Dist: Rayagada, Odisha,
Pin: 765033
Pin:

27 t01t1997 26+ D.Er Ed)CT) 600 374 Third 1350 948 10.22 First 67.79 I
Years

10 60 Fresh

78 100 Josoda Sabar
D/o- Naraketan Sabar

At: Dharapur, Po Bichikote,
Via: Padmapur,
Dist:Rayagada, Odisha
Pin: 765024

02ta211992 31+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 45.33 Third 1400 972 69.43 First 50 No 0 50

79 102 Madhusmita Roy
D/o-Dilip Kumar Roy
Wo-BaDin Das

At-Jhilimilt,Po-
Boriguma, Dis!Koraput, Pin-
764056

11t0st1992 32 D.Er.Ed)cT) 800 309 38 63 Th ird 1400 991 70.79 First 50 30 80 Fresh

80 103 Pailu Jhansi Rani
D/o-P Ananda Rao

AUPo^y'ia- Gurandi,Bakiti
Street , Dist-Gajapati Pin-
761200

17 t0312000 D.Er. Ed)CT) 600 357 59 50 Third '1350 1084 80.30 First 73.90 50 1 Year 10 60

81 104 Kota Triveni
D/o-Kota Eswar Rao

Aupo^y'ia- Uppalada lvlain

Road,Dist-Gajapati, Pin-
761200

8t02t2000 23+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 38'1 Second 1350 874 64.7 4 First 64.36 50 0 Fresh

82 106 Shibasis Mahala
S/o-Astami Mahala

AFDhobabahali,Po-
Sonepur,Ps-Sonepur, Dist-
Sonepur, Pin-7670'17

04t10t2001 22+ D.Er Ed)CT) 600 466 77 61 First 2635 2188 First 82.O4 50 No 0 50 Fresh

Kalamata Gyaneswari
D/o-Kalamata Sampati
Rao

At-Bhuskudi,Po-
Bhuskudi,Ps- Gurandi Disl
Gajapati,Pin-7612'10

03/05/1997 23+ D Er Ed)CT) 600 48.67 Second 1350 982 72.7 4 First 6s.33 50 No 0 50 Fresh

84 109 Gumpu Sreekantah
S/o- Gumpu Ramayya

AVPo-Khorasanda, Block-
Gosani, Dist-Gajapati, Pin-
761211

21lOZ19 27+ o.Er.Ed)cT) 600 334 55 67 Second 1350 1007 7 4.59 First 68.77 50 No 50 Fresh

85 111 AUPo-Loba, Block-
Rayagada, Ps-Ramagiri,Via-
R.Udayagiri, Disr
Gajapati,Pin-7610'16

12t02t2000 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 7'1 .83 '1350 992 73.48 First 12.97 50 No 0 50 Fresh

86 114 Sasmita Karri
D/o-Ghanashyam Karri

AUPo-Bhengrajpur,Ps-
Paikamal,Dist-Bargarh,Pin-
768039

'10/06/'1999 25+ D.Er Ed)CT) 600 55.67 Second 1350 114/ 82.00 First 73.90 50 l Year 10 60 Fresh

B7 115 Chandrasekhar Pradhan
S/o-Mahankal Pradhan

At-Kadamasing Po-
Anagha,Ps-Ramaglr,Disl
Gaiapati,Pin-761016

11t06t1981 43+ D.Er. Ed)CT) 600 254 42.33 Third '1400 878 62.71 First 56.60 50 No 50 Fresh

50

272

3 Year

23+
Fresh

63.50 No 50

83.04

83 107

0

Raja Kumar Mandal
S/o-Marakhand Mandal

23+ 431 First

0
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88 '1 16 Laheri Majhi
D/o-Sipa Majhi

AFRaiganda,Ps-Adava,Po-
Paniganda,Dist-
cai)apati,Pin-761217

20t10t1997 26+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 283 47 .17 Second 1400 68.93 First 62 40 50 No 0 Fresh

89 117 KajalChoudhury
D/o-Ananda Choudhury

AVpo-Odasing, Ps-
Digapahandi, Dist-
Ganjam,pin-761007

05/03/'1997 26+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 62.83 First '1350 1 '135 84.07 First 50 No 0 50 Fresh

90 118 Priyadarsani Raita
D/o-Timiya Raita

AtSouri,Po-
Nuagada,Block-
Nuagada,Ps-Serango, Dist-
Gajapati,Pin-761214

03/03/1999 29+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 459 76.50 First 1350 983 72.81 First 73.95 50 No 50

91 '1 19 Rashmi Ranjan
Choudhury
S/o-Mano Ranjan

![oudury

At-Bijapati,Po-Regeda,Ps-
M.Rampur,Dist-
Kalahandi, Pin-7661 02

11t16t1991 32+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 754 49.60 Second 1350 81.63 First 70.19 50 30 80

92 120 Gamaniel Raika
S/o-Gesa Raika

At-Rubudising Po-
Parimala,Via-
R.Udayagiri,Dist-
Gajapati,Pin-761016

14t03t1994 29+ D.Et.Ed)CT) 500 407 81 40 First 1350 1067 79.04 First 79 68 50 No 0 50 Fresh

93 121 Jyoshna Gamango
D/o-Narayan Gamango

At-Pandashi ,po-
Rashabada,Via-
Narayanpur, Block-
Rayagada,Dist-
Gaiapati,Pin-7 61212

01106t1997 D.Er.Ed)CT) 346 57.67 First 1350 1009 74.74 First 69.49 No 0 50 Fresh

94 122 Bhagyarathi Paik
S/o-cangadhar Paik

At-Kuanpada,Po-Silalati,Ps-
R.Udayagiri,Dist-
Gajapati, Pin-76'l 0'1 7

03t01t2002 21+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 431 71.83 First 1350 965 71.48 71.59 50 1 Year 10 60

95 123 Babula Paik
S/o- Gangadhar Paik

At-Kuanpada,Po-Sililati,Ps-
R.l.Jdayasiri,DisF
Gajapati,Pin-76'1017

osto2t1997 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 377 62.83 First 1350 986 73.O4 First 69.90 50 0 Fresh

96 124 Rajani Dandasena
D/o-Laxman Dandasena

At-K.lvl Bhalaashi ,Po-
Chheligada,Ps-
R.Udayagiri,Dist-
Gaiapati, Pin-761016

12t05t1998 25+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 414 69.00 Frrst 1350 10't7 First 50 0 Fresh

97 Rasesh Chandra Swain
S/o-Late Lokanath Swain

At-Hinjilicut( Nuagada)Ps-
Hinjilicut, Dist-canjam,Pin-
761102

27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 58.67 Second 1350 1141 84.52 First 50 4 year 30 80 Fresh

E o

.zo
=
lJ-

o

.zo

3

77 .54

0 Fresh

1102 3 Year Fresh

50

First Fresh

26+ No 50

No 50

125 29/05/1996 76.56
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126 Rasmita Bhuyan

D/o-Dandpani Bhuyan
W/o-Babula Pradhan

At-Marlaba,Po-Betaring,Ps-
R. Udayagiri,Oist-
Gajapati, Pin-761016

12/4U1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 346 57 .67 Second 987 73.11 First 50 No 0 50 Fresh

99 127 Amita Gomango
D/o-Alok Gomango

At-Devlakhani ,Po-
Badakhani, Ps-lvlohana, Dist-
Gajapati,Pin-7610'15

02l03/1995 29+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 41.83 Th ird 1350 1120 82 96 First 70.31 No 0 50 Fresh

100 Ramesh Chandra Raita
S/o-Pujari Raita

AVPo-Baghamari ,Via-
Chandragiri,Block-
irohana, DistGajapati,Pin-
761017

03/04/1986 37+ 600 291 48.50 Th ird 988 70.57 63.95 50 30 80

'101 129 Babita Mananty
D/o-Abhimanyu Mananty

AUPo-Gobara,Ps-
Gangapur,Via-Gobara, Dist-
Ganjam,Pin-761124

25t04t1991 33+ D.Et.Ed)CT) 750 475 63.33 1350 1'163 First 78.00 50 No 0 Fresh

102 131 Rama Chandra Panda
S/o-Late Binayk Panda

At-Jayaprakash Nagar,2nd
Lane (Po-
Engg,School)Berhampur, Di
st-Ganjam, Pin-760010

01/01i 1963 61 800 417 1050 537 51.14 Secon
d

5'1.57 50 yes 30 80 Ex-
Teac
her

103 132 Rajalaxmi Gouda
D/o-Narusu Gouda

At-Kaithapalli,Po-
Nettanga,Via-Gobara,Ps-
Gangapur, Dist-Ganjam,Pin-
761124

12t0st1995 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 411 68.50 1350 '1101 First 77.54 50 No 0 50 Fresh

104 Sunita Baliarsingh
D/o-Sadashiba
Baliarsinoh

At-Sikharapada,Po-
Sampur,Ps-Bolgarh,Disl
Khordha,Pin-752066

o8t07 t1997 D.Er Ed)CT) 600 422 First 1350 First 82.62 50 6 year 30 80 Fresh

'105 135 Mana Govinda Pradhan
S/o-Kalyan Pradhan

At-Uppear Sahi,Po/Ps-
Chhendipada,DisF
Anqul, Pin-759124

10/05/1991 32+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 750 u7 46.27 1350 1101 First 68.95 50 6 year 30 80 Fresh

106 tJo Anasuya Jena
D/o-Bhagirathi Jena

AUPo-Mukunda pur,Ps-
Korat Dist-Jajapur,Pin-
7 55025

28+ D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 426 71 00 1350 1048 77.63 75.59 50 No 0 Fresh

107 139 Jitesh Sethy
S/o-J ogendranath Sethy

A!Deulabeda,Po-
Purnamanatri,Ps-
Athmallik,Dist-Angul, Pin-
7 59125

26t0411992 31+ 800 347 43.38 Third 1350 16.52 First 64.19 50 4 yeat 80

'108 141 Gurunath Behera
S/o-Ganga Behera

AlKesaba Nagar,5th Line
Lanjipalli,Berhampur, Disl
Gataoati,Pin-760008

10/06/1989 34+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 750 39.87 Third 1400 918 65.57 First 56 60 50 No 50 Fresh

c!

e

o

0)

o
t5,o

.9i

buJ

o

98 1350

50

128 D.Er.Ed)CT) 1400 First 3year Fresh

FiISt 50

D.Er.Ed)CT) Second

28+ First 81.56

70.33 1189 88.07

Second 81.56

12t04t19 First First 50

D.Er.Ed)CT) 1033 30 Fresh

0
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1109 142 Katta Champa
D/o-Katta Chandra
Wo-Damodar Shabar

At-Jiranga,Po-
Mandarada,Via-
Khariaguda, Ps-Jarado, Dist-
Ganjam,pin-761209

o6104t1995 28+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 399 First 1350 1053 78.00 74 46 50 No 0 Fresh

110 143 Bijeta Kar
D/o-Raj Kumar Kar

03t021997 26+ 600 4U 75.67 First 1350 '1079 First 78.62 50 No 50 Fresh

111 144 Bhubaneswar Majhi
S/o-Kastj Majhi

AUpo-Kalopala,Block-
Junagarh ,Dist-
Khlanadi,Pin-766023

12t12t1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 58.33 First 1350 s90 73.33 68.72 50 '1 Year 10 Fresh

112 Babita Behera
D/o-Gadadhar Behera
W/o-Ranjan Kumar
Bastia

At-Gopal prasad,Po-
Dhurusia,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

12t43t1993 30+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 440 55 00 Second 1400 First 65.55 50 No 0 50

113 Sibasankar Mahapatra
S/o-Purna Chandra Rana

At-Gholahandi,Po-
Gobindapur Panta,ps-
Daspalla, Dist-Nayagirh,Pin-
752093

05/07/1993 30+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 52 67 Second 'r350 1152 85.33 First 15.28 50 3 Year 30 80

114 147 Pankajini Dal Behera
D/o-Biswanath Dal
Behera

At-Manikpur,Po-
Keradanga, Block-
Nuagada,Ps-
R. Udayagiri,Dist-
Gaiapati,Pin-761214

02to7 t1993 30+ D.Et. Ed)CT) 600 55 67 1350 1037 76.81 First 70.31 No 50 Fresh

115 148 Sebarani Katwal
D/o-Sujaya Katwal

AUPo-Jeerango,Via-
Narayanpur,Block-
Rayagada,Dist-
Gajapali,Pin-7 61212

'17 to3t2001 22+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 422 70 33 First '1350 8'1 .19 First 77 .85 50 No 0 50 Locomotl
or

Disabilit

't 16 149 Sangeeta Sahoo
D/o-Kapila Sahoo

At-Khandiabandha,Po-
Gopinathpur,Ps-Puri
Sadar, Dist.Puri,Pin-752002

20to611997 26+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 367 First 1350 1129 83.63 First 76.72 50 No 0 Fresh

117 Priyadarsani Nayak
D/o-Bidesi Nayak
W/o-Bikash Behera

At-Dalapada,Po-
Dalapada,Ps-
Khajuripada,Dist.
Kandhamal, Pin-76201 2

09/02/1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 283 47 .17 Compar
tmental

1350 1029 First 67 .24 50 No 0 50 Fresh

118 Jasmita Sabar
W/O- Biswajit comango

At- Nadasing Munda
Po- Regada
P.S-Gunupur

30-01-1995 28 600 258 43 00 Third 1060 7 8.52 First 67 59 50 I
YEAR

S

'10 60 Fresh

ciz

.9
o-
o,

CT

=
l!

3
66 50 First 50

At/Po- Badapada,Via-
Nuagada,Ps-Serongo,Dist-
G4apati,pin-l61214

D.Er.Ed)CT)
0

350 First

145 800 1002 11 .57 Fresh

146 Fresh

Second 50 0

'1096 Fresh

61 .17
50

150

D.Er.Ed)CT) 1350
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6541 2 3 Fresh50No62.41 50Second 135045.00600 27028 D.Er.Ed)cr)'18-04-1995At-lnidug

Via-Kujendri
Lock-Ramanaguda
DislRayagada Pin- 765023

153 Kumar Sabar
S/O- Pitambar Sabar

119

Fresh80303 year77 .23First76.591350First78.67600 472D.Er.Ed)cT)2625-08-1997

Dist-G ati

AVPo- Allada
P.S- Kashinagar

Laxmikanlo Gouda
S/O- lro Gouda

120

Fresh0 50No74 16First954 70 671350First418 83 60500D.Er.Ed)cT)2326-06-2001

Dist-Ga a 761204

. Om Santi Colony
Po- Paralakhemundi

121 155 Sneha Goudo
D/O- Roindranath Gouda

Fresh303 year50First 76.8282.371112135064.33 First38660028 CT16-05-'1995At- Goutampali
Po- JanhaPank
Dist- Boudh

122 Gyanendra Hota
S/O- Krupasandhu Hota

Fresh050 No68 26First71.93971First360500CT25

DlsFKora ut 764038

F Mulda
Po- RarsingPadava

157 Harishchandr Jani
S/O- Mangal Jani

123

Fresh30 803 years5072.56First10271350Frrst64.67600D.Er.Ed)cr)3012-03-',1993At- Nuadhi
Po/Ps- Tikayat Pali

Via- Kenaveta
Block- Bonaigarshh
Dlst-=Sunda arh 770051

124 158 Gouranga Hembram
S/O- Shib Charan
Hembram

50 Fresh0No50First 63.69943135049.83 Second299600D.Er.Ed)cT)10-06-1995

ati761213

AUPo- Karadasingi
P.S- Rayagada Dist

159 Rebati Karjee
D/O- Sarat Chndra Krjee

Fresh50No 05072.10First7 5.O410'13First65.50600 393D.Er.Ed)cI)2307-07-2001At. Limarsing
Po- Marlaba
P.S- Rayagada Pin 76'1213

Maheswar Raika
D/O- Birasinqh Raika

126 '161

Fresh8081.85 50First82.301350 1111First80.83600 48524 D.Er.Ed)cT)10-05-1999t- Santarabali
Po-Mabnibandha
P.S-Badamba
Dist-Cuttack 754035

127 162 Niasi Swain
D/O- Fakir Swain

50 FreshNo5076.9781.78 First'1 1041350First66.17D.Er.Ed)cT)2924-05-1995

Dist- G 761214

A! Po- Badapada
Via- Nuagada

Smita Kumari Sahu
D/O- Ajaya Kumar Padhi

128

Fresh5003
Month

71.11 50First2016250039.3329535 CT/D,ED05-07-'1988

Dist- Keon har 758043

AVPo- Khalana
Block- Ghasipura

129 164 Annapourna Jena
D/O- Akshaya Kumar
Jena Fresh80304 years60.82 50First71 .O4959135037.83 Third600 22730 D.El.Ed)cr)18-02-1994

Dlsl D-^ arh 768108
Al-/Po- Nuadlhi'130 Shantilata Naik

D/O- Mahendra Naik

9cr
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166 Abhimanyu Mandangi
S/O-Ramarao Mandangi

AYPo- Omodingi
Via-Kujendri
Block- Ramanaguda
Dist-Ravaoada 765023

03-05-'1994 29 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 214 35.67 Third 1350 1013 7 5.O4 First 62.92 50 3 yaers 30 80 Fresh

168 Ganesh Gouda
S/O- Sudarshan Gouda

At-Tentulikhunti
Po- Sandhikendu

Via- Badagada Dist-
Ganiam 761109

02-03-1993 30 D.Er.Ed)CT) 500 388 77.60 1350 86.15 First 83.84
years

30 80 Fresh

169 Markanda Kumar Sahu
S/O-Ganapati Sahu

At- NabarangaPur
Po-Chudangpur
P.S-Digapahandi
Dist-Ganiam 7610'12

14-01-1997 26 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 382 bJ o/ First '1350 1040 First 50 No 0 50 Fresh

1U 170 Ranjan Gangai
S/O- Babaji Gangai

Al-Po- Jambhirai
P.S-Baliapal
Dist-Balasore Odisha
7 56024

CT 600 45'l 76.1-l First 1350 72.89 Flrst 73.90 50 No 50 Fresh

171 Ajayakumar Raika
S/O- Junesh Raika

At- Rumunda lndirabas
Colony
Po/P.S--R.Udaigiri
Odisha Gaiapti761076

28 D.Er.Ed)cr) 600 246 41.00 First 1350 79.11 F irst 67.38 50 1

YEAR
S

'10 60 Fresh

136 172 Nirakar Nayak
S/O- Dushasan Nayak

At-Ambanali
Po- Rainali
P.S- Thakurgarsh
Dist-Anugul759125-

11-04-1993 30 D.Er. Ed)CT) 600 3U 55 67 Second 1350 990 73.33 First 67.90 50 3
years

30 80 Fresh

137 Kishore Kumar Behera
S/O- Simadri Behera

At-Batagouda Street
Paralakhemnundi 761200

20-07-1999 24 D.Er.Ed)cr) 600 402 First 1350 1068 79.'t '1 First 75.38 2
Years

70 Fresh

175 Suresh Chandra Bisoyi
Dandapani Bisoyi

At-Chakunda
Po-Sarabadi
Village- Surada
Disl Ganjam 761 '108

19-04-1964 60 600 273 45.50 Second 1350 882 First 59.23 50 No 50 Fresh

139 176 Raghunath Bhuyan
S/O- Sitan Bhuyan

At-S.Guda
Po- Marlaba
P.S/Block- Rayagada,
GaJapti Dist.

02-05-'1991 32 D.Er.Ed)cr) 800 48.13 First 1350 906 67 11 First 60.05 50 No 0 50 Fresh

140 177 Addapakala Udaya
Kumar
S/O- A.Lakshminarayana

ArBagetiSkeet
Paralakhemundi
Gajapati

25-06,1995 28 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 285 47 50 Second '1350 1035 First 67 69 50 1 yeat '10 60

!
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First I 163 50

77.O4 72.92

17-06-1997 984 0

16-04-1995 1068

67.00 50 20

D.Er. Ed)cT) 0

385

Fresh
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178 Pramod Kumar Sethi
S/O- Aruna Kumar Sethl

At-Chinamali
Po- Kenduapada
P.S- Bhadrak@
Bhadrak 756112

02-04-1991 D.Er Ed)cT) 750 Second 1099 81 .41 First 50 3 years 30 Fresh

142 Hari krushna Bisoyi
S/O- Prakash Chandra
Bisoyi

AUPo- Kholakhali
Via/Ps-Buguda
Dist-Ganjam

24-11-1999 24 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 466 77 .67 First 1350 1156 85.63 First 83.18 50 No 0 50

143 183 Ajit Kumar Panda
S/O- Krushna Chandra
Panda

At-Subalaya Sasan
Po- Lalmenta
Via-Nuapada
Ganiam 761011

01-06-1995 D.El.Ed)CT) 600 449 7 4.83 First 1350 115/ 85.48 First 82.21 50 7
YEAR

80 Fresh

144 184 Mother Teresa Bhuyanb
D/O- Aniyas Bhuyan

At- Patimul Colony
Po- Ashrayagada
Ps-Seronga
Gaiapali 761207 4

27 -O2-1999 24 BED 600 65 83 First 1350 76.00 First 72.87 50 No 0 50 Fresh

145 Tarinichandra
Dalabehera
S/O- Biswanath
Dalabehera

At-Dumba
Po-Chelligada
P.SA/ia-R. Udaigiri 761 0'16

03-06-1997 D.Et.Ed)cT) 600 292 4E.6 / Second 1350 7 8.52 First 69.33 5C 1

YEAR
10 60 Fresh

'146 187 Mahendra Sabar
S/O- Mujuka Sabar

A!Limarsing
Po- Marlaba
P/.S-RaYaqada 76'12'13

28-04-2001 22 D.E.Ed)CT) 600 56 50 Second 1350 71 .26 First 66.72 50 0 50 Fresh

147 190 Tankadhara Kari
S/O- Purusottam Kari

AVPo-Kharadasingi
P.S/Block Rayagada
Gaiapati Dist 761213

13-05-2000 23 D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 456 76.00 First 1350 1040 77 .O4 First 76.72 50 0 50

Rakesh Nayak
S/O- Sibaram Nayak

At-Bhuyansahiabasing
Po-Talamunda Block-
Rayagada
Gaiaeali 761212

18-06-1997 26 600 425 70.83 First 1350 '1058 78 37 First 76.05 50 No 0 50 Fresh

149 192 RupanjaliSahoo
D/O- Padmalochan
Sahoo

AUPo-Kurala
P.S-Odagaon
Dist Nayaqarh 752090

22-06-1995 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 349 58.17 1350 1179 87.33 50 1

YEAR
S

Fresh

150 194 Kunti Badamundi
WO-Manoj Kumar

Beherdalai

At-lrarlaba
Po- Vbetarsing
Via/Ps..R.Udaygiri
Gaiapati761016

01-06-1996 27 D.Er Ed)cT) 600 218 36.33 Third 1350 894 66.22 First 57 03 50 No Fresh

1 5'1 '195 Saul Sabar
S/O-Bijay Sabar

At-Muningabada
Po-Gandahati
Gaiapti 7612'1 5

'10-05-1994 29 600 u1 Second 1350 '1018 75.41 First 69.69 50 0 50 Fresh

E
d=

s

80

Fresh
181

30

1026

'1060
26

962

Fresh

D.Ei.Ed)cT)148 191

10 60FirstSecond28
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56 83D.Er.Ed)cT)
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654321

50 FreshNo 050First 73.0371.789691350First75.83600 455D.Er.Ed)cr)2414-01-1999

Dist-G ati 761213

At-KrushnaPur
Po-Karadasingi
Block-RaYagada

Jyoshnaranl Devi

D/O- DayanidhiGopal
Gotra

196152

50 FreshNo 050First a0.2181.931 1061350First76.33600 45825 o-er.eo)cr)'10-02-1998
AUPo--Puturu pada

BIock-Nu ada 761016
Ps-R.,Udaiqiri

Sudarsan Pradhan

S/O-Ramachandra
Pradhan

198153

Fresh50No 050First 67.9075.7810231350Second50.'17600 30126 tEr.Ed)cr)15-01-1997- Sialilati
P.S-R.UdaYagiri
761017

Kailash Paik

S/O- Kasinath Paik
1991U

50 Fresh050 082.1580.00 First10801350First87.00600D.et.eo)cr)27G-ot-l ggo

Distt-Gan am 761005

AUPo- BadaPur
Block-Patrapur

Gxmi Pradhan
D/O- Kailas Pradhan

203155

60 Retd34year
s 11

months
6 days

303057 .7759.81628105054.71700D El.Ed)cT)5901-07-1964

Lane
Paralakhemundi

-Omsanti colony 4Th

S/O- Purusottmo
Choudhury

Netrananda Choudhury205'156

50 fresh0 050First 68.2677.481046135047.50285600D.El.Ed)cT)2816-03-1995At-KamPag uda

Po- SinkulrPadar
ViaiPs- Mohana 7610155

aaikPthnahuRag
ika aPhaabNo-S/ ag

206157

500 050First 64.5'169.'11933135054.17600D.El.Ed)cr)2825-04-1995AVPo- Ramgi ri

Dist-Gajapati 76'1016
Pankal Kumar Bhuyan

Bhu an
S/O- Madhusudan

208158

601050 1Yr 8M75 8187.56 Firstta2'1350u.61414750D.El.Ed)cT)3'103-04-1992

G am- 76'1001

-Satakutuni
Po- Jhadankuli
Villagfe-Nimakhandi,

Harikrushna Sahu

S/O-AbhimanyU Sahu
209159

500 0First 86.2388.9622242500First7 4.83449600D Er.Ed)cT)2517-04-1998

Na a ath 7 5281

Kurumabankatara
P.S- Odagaon

Sudeshna Sahoo

S/O- Gobinda Chandra

Sahoo

210160

803 years 3050First 70.1679.081977250033.00198600D.Er.Ed)cT)16-04-1995

Dist- Pu ti 752032

At- Baitnasi
Ps-KrushnaPrasad
Po- Siali

Rekha Das
W/O- Raniita Karjee

215161

6014Y 3053.44 30First62.79879140036.00750 27044 uet.ec)cr)03-03-1979At- Sihopada
Po- Bhamanda
Via- Olover
Dist- Kendrapada 7542217

Hemanta Kumar

S/O- Radhasyam Barik
Barik217162
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3

Baruna Kumar Nayak
S/O- Bholesv,/ar Nayak

At- Mahidharpur
Po-Ambasarmunda
P.S-Thakurgarh
Dist- Anuqul 759125

02-06-1989 34 D.Er.Ed)CT) 150 340 45.33 1350 1097 First 68.43 50 3Y 30 80

164 219 Maispal Nayak
S/O- Darasu Nayak

Al Samagaita
Po- Ashsrayagada
Pss-Serongo
Gaiapati

01-06-1994 D,EI.Ed)CT) 56.00 1350 78.59 First 71 .64 50 30

165 220 Anlal ni Sabara
WO Sudhira Bhuyan

At- Landu Sahi
Ps-Lakshmipur
Ps-Rayagada
Dist-Gajapti

66-1994 29 D.Er.Ed)cT) 600 202 33.67 907 64.79 First 55.45 2
Years

20

221 Rajib Lochan Nayak
S/O- Satyabadi Nayak

At/Po-Bhagabanpur
Ps-Faiegarj
Dist Na a ath 752077

21-5-',I993 30 D.EI,Ed)CT) 800 435 54.38 1350 1222 90 52 First 71 .07 0 0 50

167 Manasi Majhi
D/O- Laxman Majhi

At-Khandiabandha
Po- GopinathPur
Dist Puri

14 05-1995 28 D,EI.Ed)CT) 600 465 77.50 First 1350 85 19 Frrst 82.A2 50 0 50

168 Suchismita Bhoi
D/O- Litu Bhoi

-Biijipur
Po- Nimapada
Ps-Nimapada
Dist-Puri

13-06-1999 24 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 1350 11'10 a2.22 First 76.10 0 0 50

169 Modia Kishora Reddy
S/O-Modia Panda Reddy

AFK.SamantaraPur
Po- Kusapada
Block Digapahandi,
Ganiam - 761012

15-03-1999 24 D.El.Ed)cr) 600 53.33 1350 75.11 First 68.4'1 50 0 0 50

170 227 Lipu Sethi
S/O- Ladu Kishor Sethi

A!/Po- Baghala
Via-Bhatakumarada
DisFcaniam 761003

16-03-1994 29 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 276 46.00 1350 1M1 77.11 First 67 .U 50 1Y 10 60

171 228 Arjuna Rana
S/O- Bhojarata Rana

AVPo- Ghuna
Blockgudavela
Ps-Tusura
Dist-Bolangir

01-12-1998 25 D.Er Ed)CT) 600 417 69.50 First '1350 77.85 First 50 0

172 229 Swapna Devi Sabaro
D/O- Durmano Sabar

AUPo- Tumul
Ps-Serongo
Block-Gumma
Dist Gaiapti76l207

31-10-'1996 27 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 237 39.50 1350 70.81 First 61.18 50 0

173 230 Litu Sethi
D/O- Ladukishor Sethi

AVPo- Bhatakumarada
Ps-PurushottamPur
Via- Baghala
Ps-Purushottampur
Dis! Ganiam 761003

08-11-1998 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 389 1350 75.85 First 72.46 50 1 10 60I

o
ar, :6.Y

}E
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5
o

o

81 26

804Y1 06160029

50301400

50

01150
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1014320

5007 5.281051

500956

102464.83 First

12120
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174 231 Sankirtan Kanhar
S/O- Braya Kumar
Kanhar

At- Ranga Ranga
Po-Jajes Panga
Ps-Phiringia
Dist- Kandhamal 762011

10-12-1995 28 D.Er.Ed)CT) 44.67 2500 84.64 First 76.90 50 0 0 50

175 232 Bhagyabati Sabar
D/O- Arjun Sabar

Attamiliguda
Po-Khandava
Ps-Kashinagar
Dist-Gaiapti

11-04-1997 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 244 1350 924.00 68.44 59.69 30 3 30 60

176 Sambit Pradhan
S/O-Thabira Pradhan

AVPo-Lenda
Via-Barpali
Ps-Barpali
Dist-Bargarh 768029

'10-06-1998 25 D.E1.Ed)CT) 600 406 67.67 1350 '1070 75.69 50 2
Years

9
Months

1177 Somarathi Sethi
S/O-Gandarm Sethi

AUPo-Kotsamalai
Ps-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Sonapur 7670'18

0

24-O4-1991 D.Er.Ed)CT) 750 48.27 2500 82.68 50 2Y 20 70

178 236 Priyanka Pu;ari
D/O- Dandapani Pujari

AUPo- Pulurupada
Ps- R.Udaygiri
Block - Nuagada
Dist-Gajapali

05-0'1-'1996 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 288 1350 1066 78.96 50 0 0 50

179 Latika Raipatra
D/O- Hanu Raipatra

AUPo- Karadasingi
Block- Rayagada
VialPs-Rayagada
Dist-Gaiapti

04-06-1999 24 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 365 60.83 '1350 988 73.19 69.38 0 0

238 Mitu Pradhan
S/O- Purusottam
Pradhan

At=-Gudiabandha
Po-Kaliaguda
Via- Gobara
Dist-Ganiam 76114

08-07-1989 34 D E .Ed)CT) 750 398 53.07 1350 1127 83.48 72.62 50 3Y 30 80

181 Ajit Kumar Sahu
S/O- Arakhita Sahu

At-K.Nuagam
Po-Aska Nuagam
Dist-Ganjam 761'111

20-o3-2001 22 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 304 50.67 '1350 989 66.3'1 50 0 0 50

241 Tapan Kumar Jena
S/O-Rabindra Kumar
Jen a

At-Sulsanda
Po- Bartana
P.S- Jaleswar
DislBalasore 756032

'10-0'1-1996 28 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 65.83 1350 '101 1
0

242 Jangya Lata Bahak
D/O- Madhaba Bahak

At-Kidasingi
Po- Dhadhiambo
Ps-Mohana
Dislcaniam 761017

10-02-2000 24 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 398 66.33 976 72.30 70.46 2Y 2A

-------Eduiiii6n'al tualif,catlon

E

s

600

40.00 First

79 26 20 70

74.7 4

37 48.00 69.44

50 50

'180

-73.26

182 7 4.49 72.10 50 0 50

183 '1350 50 70
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1 2 3 4 6 7 I 10 13 14 15 16 17 't8 20 21 221U 243 Pinki Swaan
D/O- Surendr Swain

Dis!Gan m 761 1 '15

At- Raipalli
Po- Gunthapada

20-04-1995 29 D.Er Ed)CT) 343 57.17 1350 1135 u.o7 75.79 50 8 30 80

185 245 Liza Majhi
D/O- Bhagaban Majhi

At Khandiabandha
Po- Gioubatgoyr
P.S- Sadar
Dist-Puri

10-06-'1997 26 D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 61.00 1350 1139 84 37 77.18 0 0 50

186 247 Amana Patnaik
D/O- Ajit Patnaik

AUPo-Sidheswar
District-Ganjam 7610564

20-01-2001 22 D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 367 1350 1127 83.48 50 3Y BO

187 248 Lipu Sethi
S/O-Ladu Kishor Sethi

Dist- Ga am 76'1003

ala
Via-Bhatakumarada

'16-03-1994 29 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 1C41 77.11 67.U 50 1Y 10

188 250 Sashmita lvlohanty
D/O- Balaram Mohanty

t-Simulia
Po- Machharanka S
Simulia P.S-Singla
Dist-Balasore 756023

26 D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 32A 1350 1038 69.64 50 0 50

189 251 Rajendra Dalabehera
S/o- Kusanatha
Dalabehera

Odisha Pin:761215

At: Lailai, Po: Gandahati,
PS: Rayagada, Dist:
Gajapati

01/06/1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 348 58.00 Second 1350 1055 First 71.95 50 No 50

253 Sasmita Bhuyan
D/o- Sapana Bhuyan

At: Bebe, Po: Biaijhala,
Block: Gumma, Dist:
Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761206

07 toz2000 23+ D Er.Ed)CT) 600 322 53.67 1350 First 65.79 No 0 50

19'1 254 Birendra Meher
S/G Karunakara Meher

Ati Kushanpuri,
Po/PS: Bhatli,
Dist: Bargarh, Odisha,
Pin: 768030

06/10/1995 28+ D.Et.Ed)CT) 600 381 63.50 First 1350 10u 80 30 First 15.13 50 0 Fresh

Balhabi Pradhan
D/o- Rahit Pradhan

192 AUPo: Baghiapada,
Distr Boudh, Odisha,
Pin 762026

23+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 420 70.00 First 1350 '1078 First 50 2
Years

70

193 256 Priyanka rani Bhuyan
D/o- Sachidananda
Bhuyan

At: Ladruma, Po: irohana,
PS: Mohana, Dist: Gajapati,
Odisha, Pinr 761015

23105/1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 422 First 1141 u.52 80.15 50 0 50 Fresh

Uma Charan Panigrahy
S/o- Late Magata
Panigrahy

Taghunath Street
AUPo: Mundamarai,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 76'1114

194 12to4t19U STTC 700 424 60 57 First 1050 581 Secon
d

30 Yes 60 Retired
person

oz

al

B
!

o

E
z

.!
q

o

o)

E
o
s

E
E

600

366 50

61.17 76.62

46.00 '1350
60

76.89 0

78.15 0 Fresh

Second 961 71.19 50 Fresh

No 50

76.A2 20

70.33 1350 First No

257
30 Retd.

le flr_l 1l t1er
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z 2220 21'19'181716141312111086 71 2 3 4 5 Fresh10 6050First80.0010801350Second32960026+ D.Er Ed)cT)195 260 Jilu Sahoo
S/o- Biramani Sahoo

AVPo: Laxmiprasad,
Dist: Boudh, Odisha,
Pin 762014

Fresh702A2
Years

5067.1374.151350 1001Second51.3360024+ D.Er.Ed)CT)196 261 Sanjib Bagha
S/o- Khedu Bagha

Odisha Pin: 761014

At: Goutamapali,
Po: Janhapank,
PS: Boudh, Dist: Boudh,

Fresh7050 2

Years
78.59u.1511361350First475 67.86700D,EI,Ed)CT)197 265 26t04t1998Sanoj Bagarti

S/o- Malika Bagarti
At: Bagarthipalli,
Po: Dekulba,
PS: Bheden, Dist:Bargarh,
Odisha, Pin: 768103

Fresh500No5069.03First79.'1910691350Third277 46 17600266 Atr Dungurupali,
Po: Jamala, PS: Padampur
Dist: Bargarh, Odisha
Pin: 768049

Lokanath Bhue
S/o- Biranchr Bhue

50 Fresh0No5073.79First15.2610'161350First42360022+ D.El.Ed)cT)199 267 2At03t2001Judhistira Raipatra
S/o- Hanu Raipatra

AT/Po: Karada Singi,
Via./BlocldPS: Rayagada,
Dist; Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin 761213 50 Fresh0No5077 .O3F irst81.2610971350First67.5060029+ D.Er.Ed)CT)200 13t01t1994269 Sanjay Kumar Palata

S/o- Purna Chandra
Palata

At: Joragadia, Po: Patuli,
PS: Bhandarimpokhari,
Dist:Bhadrak, Odisha,
Pin:756112 Fresh6010I yeat5072.4675.8510241350First389 64.83600D.Er.Ed)cr)201 270 08/1 '1l1998Litu Sethi

D/o-Ladukishor Sethi
AUPo: Baghala,
PS: Purushottampur,
Via: Bhatakumarada,
Dist: Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761003

80 Fresh3050
Years

81.90First135042828+ D.Er.Ed)CT)06/04/1995202 272 Laxmipriya Jena
D/o- Rabindra Kumar
Jena
Wo- Bhagabata Das

At: Masabari, Po:
Kaibalyapur,
GP: Pantikaari,
Dist: Nayagarh, Odisha,
Pin: 75208'l
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3

Prasanta Kumar Swain
S/o- Prafulla, Kumar
Swain

At: Chuda, Po:

Dabrdhuapatna, PS:

Balgarh,
Dist: Khordha, Odisha,
Pin:752066

09/01/1996 27+ D,EI Ed)CT) 600 464 77 .33 First 1350 117',l 86.7 4 First 50 1

Years
7

Months

10 Fresh

204 At: Banabudamara,
Po^/ialPS: JharPokharia,
Dist: Mayurbhanj, Odisha,

Pin: 757086

211O6t1991 32+ D.Er.Ed)cr) 750 397 52.93 Second 1350 813 60.22 First 57.62 0 0 Fresh

205 276 Balaram Hvi

S/o- Anadi Hvi

AVPo: Panchapada,
Via: Haldipada,
PS: Basta, Dist: Balasore,

Odisha, Pin: 756027

02/06/1990 33+ D.Er.Ed)cT) 800 4 61.75 First 1350 '1 139 84.37 F irst 50 No 50

Fresh
206 277 Geetanjali Dash

D/o- Dandapani Dash
At: Patapur, Po: Sundarpur,
PS; Chatrapur, Dist:

Ganjam,
Odisha, Pin: 761020

15/05/'1989 34+ D.Et.Ed)cT) 600 423 70.50 First 1350 981 72.67 First 72.OO 50 No 0 50 Disabilit
y person

201 Subashinee Padhan
D/o- Sarttika Padhan

AUPo: Kndheikela, Po:

Rengali, Block: Lakhanpur,
Dist: jharsuguda,, Odisha,
Pin: 768226

17 t1',t t1995 28+ D.El.Ed)cT) 600 318 53 00 Second 1350 103'1 76 37 First 69.18 50 3
Years

Months

30 80 Fresh

208 279 Lakshmipriya Behera
D/o- Shankar Behera

;Bhuimal Sahi,
Po: Kuhudi, Dist. Khordha,

Odisha, Pin:752027

15/06/'1991 D.Er.Ed)cr) 750 46.13 Second '1350 76.15 First 65.43 No 50 Fresh

209 2BO Mukunda Padhan
S/o- Sarat Padhan

Padapali, Po: Dalgaon

Dist: Jharsuguda, odisha,
Pin: 768211

26/06/1996 27+ D Er. Ed)cT) 600 u9 58 17 Second 1350 1053 78.00 Firsl 50 3

Years
30 BO Fresh

281 Tilotama Behera
D/o- Makara Behera

At: Taladiha, Po: Kuhudi,

PS; Tangi, Dist: Khordha,
Odisha Pin. 7 52027

18/06/1996 27+ D.Er.Ed)cr) 61 .17 First 1350 1098 81.33 First 75.13 50 No 0 50 Fresh
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tE

t-
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6083.85

No
Pitabas DandaPati

S/o- Paresh Chandra
Dandapat,

275

0 Fresh

278

050'1028
32+

7'1.90
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131211I 10I6 7542 31
60101Y5078.5183.63 First11291350First67.00600 442D.El.Ed)cT)24UDWARA LANE-GUR

DIST RAYAGADA

BC ROAD POST-J,K PUR

PS-CHANDILI

282 Sameer Sahu
S/O-Biswanath Sahu

211

0 50075.49Firsla2.3011111350First60.17600 361D.El.Ed)cT)07-05-1993

Dist-J r 755007

BaruadiAnnapurna Das

D/O-Duryodhan Das
212 283

0 5050 07 4.77First80.59'1350First61 .67600 37029 D.El.Ed)cT)03-06-1993AuPo-Arei
Via-Arei
DisrJajpur
Block-BirjharPur 755027

Dillip Kumar Jena
S/O- Dushasana Jena

284

50 Fresh005072.51First72.521350First435 72.50600D.Er Ed)cT)29+03-10-1994Peinpada, Shanti nagar,

Po: Phulbani.
Dist: Kandhamal, Odisha,
Pin.761001

Ashis Ranian Behera

S/o- Late Bichhanda
214

50005078.7783.41 First1350 1126First68.33600 410o.Er.Ed)cT)2522-04-1998At-Dantunida
Po- Debhag
Via- Singla
Ps- Baliapal
Dist-Balasore

-756023

286 Jayapraksh Dalai
S/O- Barendra Dalai

215

60303 Y757 .4459.63805135053.75 second430800D.Er.Ed)cT)3105-04-'199'l

rh

At- Relaposh
Po- Bagdega
Ps- Bisra
Dist-Sunda

Samaru Toppo
S//O- Likhu ToPPo

287

5000507 4.05first103413s0414 68.33600D.El.Ed)cT)2518-08-1998

Po- Koinpur
Vianarayanapur
P S- Garabandha

- Kerandi

Dist da 76+1212

MinatiSabar
Benarji Sabar

217

50005073.50First7 4.861048First422600D.Er.Ed)cr)30
Y

'15-05-1993t-MahulaPada

DisFG

Po-Betarsinng
P.S- R.Udaigiri

Tuna Raita
S/O- Biswanath Raita

218 291

50005065.59First7 5.O4'10131350second44.3360028 D.Et.Ed)cT)12-07 -1995

768'1 10Dst-Deo rh

At-Outal
Po-Saruali
P S- Barkote

Prabasi Behera
S/O- Nalindra Behera

292
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07-04-2000

Po- Devidwar

31
50

1088
213

first

First 76.59

70.33 1400

219
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220 293 Jayaprakas Dalai
S/O- Barendra Dalai

ida
Po- Debhog

756023

22-04-1998 25 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 410 68.33 First 1 350 1126 83.41 First 78.77 50 0 0 50

221 294 Padmini Nayak
D/O-Abhimanyu Nayak

At-Lubursing
Po-Sabarapalli
Via-R.Udaigiri
Ps-R.Udaiqiri

1 1-05-1 994 29 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 291 48.50 third 1 350 953 70.59 first 63.79 50 3Y 30 80

222 296 Dolly Bhuyan
D/O- Bhagaban Bhuyan

Pachima Sahi
Gurandi

1

01-1 1-1999 24 D.Er.Ed)CT) 800 411 51.38 second 1 350 1c/,4 77.33 First 67.67 50 1Y 10 60

223 300 Subhasmita Panda
D/O- Biranchi Panbda

At-Chhelia
Po- Baunghabati
Block-Bhapur
Dist- Nayaqarh 752063

12-06-1997 26 D.Er.Ed)CT) 600 402 67.00 first '1350 1196 88.59 first 8't.95 50 0 0 50

OrrrrrM{
Gajapati
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